
 2013 U12s Development 

                             Clinics 

WHAT ARE THEY? 

Hockey NSW is pleased to announce its first U12 Development Clinic in August 2013!! This is an 

opportunity for players to come along and be coached by Hockey NSW state team coaches and Hockey 

NSW Game Development Staff. Players will take part in core skill activities, play the new ‘Stick2Hockey’ 

formats in a mini competition and play fun games where prizes can be won.  

 

Hockey NSW would like to raise the profile of Hockey in your area, by introducing new players to the 

game and also it gives Hockey NSW the chance to see the younger players coming through and assist 

them in how to further develop and enjoy their hockey before they get to the age of our State Champs 

and Development Camps. 

WHERE? 

Association Date Venue 

Far North Coast Wednesday 31st July Goonellabah Turf Complex  

Grafton Thursday 1st August Fischer Park Corner of Oliver and Villiers Streets, Grafton  

Port Macquarie Friday 2nd August Hockey Place Port Macquarie 

Coffs Wednesday 7th August Cnr Stadium & Phil Hawthorn Drives, Coffs Harbour 

Taree Thursday 8th August Taree Recreation Centre, Recreation Lane, Taree 

Wollongong Monday 12th August Illawarra Credit Union Stadium, Waples Rd, Unanderra 

Goulburn Wednesday 14th August Sports Way, Finlay Road Goulburn 

Crookwell Thursday 15th August Todkill Park Goulburn Road Crookwell 

Wagga Wagga Friday 16th August Jubilee Park, Red Hill Road Wagga Wagga 

Dubbo Monday 12th August Pioneer Park, Howard Avenue Dubbo 

Parkes Tuesday 13th August Stephen Davies Hockey Field Station Street Parkes 

Orange Wednesday 14th August Moad Street Orange 

Bathurst Thursday 15th August Learmonth Park, Sydney Road, Kelso 

Lithgow Friday 16th August Sandford Avenue Lithgow 

Tamworth Monday 19th August Regional Sports Complex, Jack Smyth Drive Tamworth 

Armidale Tuesday 20th August UNE Armidale 

Newcastle Wednesday 21st August Newcastle International Hockey Centre, Turton Road  

Maitland Thursday 22nd August Maitland Park, Elgin Street Maitland 

Central Coast Friday 23rd August Central Coast Hockey Complex Pollock Ave, North Wyong 

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?  

 Anyone between the ages of 10-12 years old (eligible by the age you turn on or after January 1st 2013) 

 All levels of player welcome from beginner to rep level. 

 

COST?  
 

$50 

HOW?  

Registrations will be open via our website on Friday 

14th June with only limited spots available so don’t 

miss out!! www.hockeynsw.com.au 

CONTACT? 

GINA REES 

e: gina.r@hockeynsw.com.au 

p: 02 9764 1911 

 

http://www.hockeynsw.com.au/

